Jun 26 2024 (14:42) India Rail Info

Hadapsar (Pune) - Guwahati Special Fare SF Summer Special/05609 - SF - NFR
MMR/Manmad Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
32h Om - 1919 km - 16 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HDP  |Hadapsar (Pune) 10:00 0 |1 0 57 |552 |CR
2 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |1 67 |59 |[525 |CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 12:35 12:37 2m (0 |1 149 |54 |640 [CR
4 KPG Kopargaon 14:40 14:42 2m (0 |1 260 (41 |550 |CR
5 MMR |Manmad junction 15:43 15:45 2m |0 |1 302 |82 (558 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 1 487 |60 |205 |CR
7 KNW (Khandwa Junction 20:08 20:10 2m 1 610 (82 |302 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 22:25 22:35 10m |0 |1 794 |79 |329 [WCR
9 |[JBP Jabalpur 01:40 01:50 10m 2 1038 |73 |411 |WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |0 (2 1129 |74 |381 |WCR
11 |STA |[Satha Junction 04:30 04:35 5m (0 |2 1227 |53 |315 |WCR
12 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |2 1397 |87 |95 |NCR
Junction
13 [MZP |Mirzapur 08:45 08:47 2m [0 |2 1478 |38 |85 |NCR
14 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 10:27 10:37 10m |0 |2 1541 (81 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
15 |PPTA [Patliputra Junction 13:20 13:30 10m 2 1748 |28 |53 |ECR
16 |HJP Hajipur Junction 14:15 14:20 5m |0 |2 1769 |40 |55 |ECR
17 |BJU Barauni Junction 16:30 16:40 10m [0 |2 1857 |83 |48 |ECR
18 |KGG [Khagaria Junction 17:20 17:22 2m |0 |2 1912 |64 |39 |ECR
19 |NNA [Naugachia 18:25 18:27 2m |0 |2 1979 |36 |39 |ECR
20 |KIR Katihar Junction 20:05 20:15 10m |0 |2 2038 |55 |32 [NFR
21 |KNE |KishanGanj 22:00 22:02 2m (0 |2 [2134 |51 (53 |NFR
22 [NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 23:45 23:50 5m |0 (2 |2221|48 |114 |NFR
Junction
23 |GHY |Guwahati 08:15 0 |3 |2629 |- 59 |NFR

Jun 26 2024 (14:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




